
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1. 27 Schlüter, Christine HFV Werne ´95 64 165 121 350

2. 16 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 188 138 36 362

3. 13 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 216 159 84 459

4. 40 Boms, Gisela GSRC Erkelenz ´92 381 86 19 486

5. 12 Sauer, Claudia GSV Köln ´95 108 197 189 494

6. 17 Enning, Elsbeth GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 155 235 186 576

7. 48 Radke, Lars-Oliver GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 82 249 267 598

8. 35 Krafft, Petra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 132 194 273 599

9. 26 Vargel, Christiane HFV Werne ´95 35 279 287 601

10. 25 Rose, Gabi HFV Werne ´95 209 110 290 609

11. 20 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 121 285 223 629

12. 24 Spahlholz, Robert HFV Werne ´95 330 18 299 647

13. 7 Tiekemeyer, Inge AGV Herford ´92 181 276 207 664

14. 15 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 155 248 283 686

15. 49 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 222 214 258 694

16. 34 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 252 270 174 696

17. 53 Waclawczyk, Bernhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 172 228 341 741

18. 3 John, Gerhard AGV Herford ´92 144 405 194 743

19. 22 Wiencek, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 107 305 340 752

20. 41 Batalia, Heike GSRC Erkelenz ´92 178 398 210 786

21. 4 John, Barbara AGV Herford ´92 121 149 518 788

22. 10 Büker, Klaus AGV Herford ´92 114 286 396 796

23. 30 Geßler, Hartmut HFV Werne ´95 322 398 92 812

24. 19 Thiel, Adele GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 298 256 266 820

25. 14 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 194 440 188 822

26. 23 Kegler, Elvira GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 140 486 199 825

27. 2 Danni-Rasche, Monika AGV Herford ´92 178 259 407 844

28. 21 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 160 538 147 845

29. 36 Weishäupl, Andrea GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 319 236 315 870

30. 46 Breuer, Hannelore GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 129 350 396 875

31. 42 Terek, Emmerich GSRC Erkelenz ´92 373 166 338 877

32. 32 Maubach, Heike GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 322 320 259 901

33. 6 Grützner, Andreas AGV Herford ´92 340 262 305 907

34. 1 Ludwig, Erika AGV Herford ´92 319 308 289 916

35. 5 Leiser, Peter AGV Herford ´92 235 522 182 939
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36. 11 Büker, Gisela AGV Herford ´92 290 474 178 942

37. 9 Freda, Hubert AGV Herford ´92 307 393 254 954

38. 37 Fischer, Elke GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 257 202 497 956

39. 55 Jung, Andreas GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 256 355 348 959

40. 29 Schulz, Matthias HFV Werne ´95 267 419 282 968

41. 43 Stürzebecher, Marlies GSRC Erkelenz ´92 206 569 202 977

42. 44 Zimmermann, Elfriede GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 360 337 289 986

43. 52 Enke, Christa GSRC Langenfeld ´93 319 383 302 1004

44. 56 Pottberg, Beate GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 263 367 383 1013

45. 33 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 254 380 380 1014

46. 8 Niewöhner, Günter AGV Herford ´92 438 227 350 1015

47. 45 Zumbusch, Käthe GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 127 564 338 1029

48. 47 Szymczak, Lucia GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 464 318 288 1070

49. 38 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 460 325 323 1108

50. 51 Berger, Margarete GSRC Langenfeld ´93 381 501 238 1120

51. 39 Paters-Michel, Gunda GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 374 450 303 1127

52. 28 Vargel, Dirk HFV Werne ´95 272 391 494 1157

53. 54 Schwachula, Maria GSRC Langenfeld ´93 616 193 360 1169

54. 50 Haarz, Susanne GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 276 493 451 1220

55. 31 Müller, Roswita HFV Werne ´95 452 604 176 1232

56. 18 Schmelter, Sigrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 437 336 494 1267



Platz Nr. HFV Werne - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

24 Spahlholz, Robert 330 18 299 647 13 Becker, Karin 216 159 84 459

25 Rose, Gabi 209 110 290 609 14 Rogel, Petra 194 440 188 822

26 Vargel, Christiane 35 279 287 601 17 Enning, Elsbeth 155 235 186 576

27 Schlüter, Christine 64 165 121 350 20 Würfel, Brigitte 121 285 223 629

638 572 997 2207 686 1119 681 2486

Platz Nr. GSRC Erkelenz ´92 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

40 Boms, Gisela 381 86 19 486 32 Maubach, Heike 322 320 259 901

41 Batalia, Heike 178 398 210 786 33 Verkijk, Floris 254 380 380 1014

42 Terek, Emmerich 373 166 338 877 34 Domnofski, Manuela 252 270 174 696

43 Stürzebecher, Marlies 206 569 202 977 35 Krafft, Petra 132 194 273 599

1138 1219 769 3126 960 1164 1086 3210

Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3 John, Gerhard 144 405 194 743 48 Radke, Lars-Oliver 82 249 267 598

7 Tiekemeyer, Inge 181 276 207 664 49 Bürger, Martina 222 214 258 694

8 Niewöhner, Günter 438 227 350 1015 50 Haarz, Susanne 276 493 451 1220

9 Freda, Hubert 307 393 254 954 55 Jung, Andreas 256 355 348 959

1070 1301 1005 3376 836 1311 1324 3471

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

15 Seipke, Monika 155 248 283 686 5 Leiser, Peter 235 522 182 939

18 Schmelter, Sigrid 437 336 494 1267 6 Grützner, Andreas 340 262 305 907

22 Wiencek, Edith 107 305 340 752 10 Büker, Klaus 114 286 396 796

23 Kegler, Elvira 140 486 199 825 11 Büker, Gisela 290 474 178 942

839 1375 1316 3530 979 1544 1061 3584

Platz Nr. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

44 Zimmermann, Elfriede 360 337 289 986 51 Berger, Margarete 381 501 238 1120

45 Zumbusch, Käthe 127 564 338 1029 52 Enke, Christa 319 383 302 1004

46 Breuer, Hannelore 129 350 396 875 53 Waclawczyk, Bernhard 172 228 341 741

47 Szymczak, Lucia 464 318 288 1070 54 Schwachula, Maria 616 193 360 1169

1080 1569 1311 3960 1488 1305 1241 4034

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. HFV Werne - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

36 Weishäupl, Andrea 319 236 315 870 28 Vargel, Dirk 272 391 494 1157

37 Fischer, Elke 257 202 497 956 29 Schulz, Matthias 267 419 282 968

38 Hoppe, Stefan 460 325 323 1108 30 Geßler, Hartmut 322 398 92 812

39 Paters-Michel, Gunda 374 450 303 1127 31 Müller, Roswita 452 604 176 1232

1410 1213 1438 4061 1313 1812 1044 4169
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